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FATAT ATS/OFFICE ORDER

.97, 9.-WICT AT AEeT ST, S0qe Ud 3o a1 Ft 7 ad 2024 5
o fefefaa aoafa sawrer gim wi=rtat S gaar & oo afadfaa s & g
+ft e 81 The Office of ICAR-Indian Institute of Horticultural Research, Bengaluru and its
Regional stations will observe the following closed holidays during the calendar year

2024. A list of Restricted Holidays is also indicated for information of the staff.
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List of closed holid

Regional stations.

during the vear 2024 for the office of ICAR-IIHR, Bengaluru

#.H. FrasTer/Holiday fAf¥/Date R
Sl.No. Day of the week
1. Ture faad/Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
2 € WTgS/Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday
3. T CEAATRATET = a1/Ii/=fa = 09.04.2024 Tuesday
Chaitra Sukldi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand
4. £2-39-f%/1du’] Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday
B, HETdI Srdt/Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday
6. 9% qfvraT/Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday
7 $3-3A-Jg&T (Fh12)/Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday
8. Hg<A/Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday
9. wga=ar fead/Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
10. | worer FIfT/ Vinayaka/Ganesha Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday
11. | feme-sa-a4T (£3 o) (@ =T ggwe 1 sefeq) | 16.09.2024 Monday
Milad Un Nabi or Id-E-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)
12. | wgreAT it sFreft/Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday
13. ZITET (HgTHaHT)/Dussehra (Mahanavami) 11.10.2024 Friday
14. Z91g T (fasagerdt)/Dussehra (Vijayadashmi) 12.10.2024 Saturday
15. | <rurasfi/Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday
16. | 3% AT9% S4<1/Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday
17. fFaaa/Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday
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ufvaE sraaert T gt
ist of i lidays he Office of ICAR-IIHR its Regional stations durin
the vear 2024
#.. sawTer/Holiday fRfY¥/Date s
SL.No. Day of the week
1. | 79 a9 fe7/New year’s Day 01.01.2024 Monday
2. | ArgE/ Lohri 13.01.2024 Saturday
3. | # gaifa/mrea fag/Makar Sankranti/magha Bihu 14.01.2024 Sunday
4. | w9 fag/aiTer/Magha Bihu/Pongal 15.01.2024 Monday
5. I anfde [ag & STICT /Guru Govind Singh’s 17.01.2024 | Wednesday
Birthday
6. | A% A<t 1 Stwqfad/Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 25.01.2024 Thursday
7. | aEq g=H/f 9=+fi/Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami | 14.02.2024 Wednesday
8. | ferarsit sr1/Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2024 Monday
9. | % Y@< SEdl/Guru Ravidas’s Birthday 24.02.2024 Saturday
10. | TaTHY 9T gCEdT St/ 06.03.2024 Wednesday
Birthday of Swami Dayananda Sarswati
11. | wgr o=/ Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday
12. | grfersr 2g4/Holika Dahan 24.03.2024 Sunday
13. | €r& FrAT/EreAt/Dolyatra/Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
14. | $we¥ TfAqre/Easter Sunday 31.03.2024 Sunday
15. | SHT9-39-fag1/ Jamat-Ul-Vida 05.04.2024 Friday
16. | qemdi/fay/Vaisakhi/ Vishu 13.04.2024 Saturday
17. | At (affer 9a ad/daragi(@ne)/agT fag (swmw) | 14.04.2024 Sunday
Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day)/Vaisakhadi
(Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu(Assam)
18. | Trw F9#1/Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday
19. | & TiEwATT S s/ 08.05.2024 Wednesday
Birthday of Guru Rabindranath’s Tagore
20. | T gT=1/Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 Sunday
21. | wIeEt 79 a9/ Frs/Parsi New Year’s Day / Nauroz | 15.08.2024 Thursday
22. | aweredft gq/VaramahalakshmiVrata 16.08.2024 Friday
23. | T&1 99+/Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday
24. | SATEHT (F%TET)/Janmashtami (Vaishnavi) 26.08.2024 Monday
25. | srorw/fa=siory fR99/0nam / Thiru Onam Day 15.09.2024 Sunday
26. | TE (AT @HH1)/Dussehra (Maha Saptami) 10.10.2024 Thursday
27. | g (WaT srgHT)/Dussehra (Maha Astami) 11.10.2024 Friday
28. | wefd aredftdit sIcfti/Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 17.10.2024 Thursday
29. | @t Wt (T =)/ 20.10.2024 Sunday
Karka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth)
30. |9 Hﬁ?fQﬁ'/Naraka Chaturdasi 31.10.2024 Thursday
31. | #tes TeAHaT/Karnataka Rajyotsava 01.11.2024 Friday
27 | ety a=v/Cavardhan Piia 02112024 Saturdav




33. | wiregs/Bhai Duyj 03.11.2024 Sunday

34. | wfdgr uf® srerar g7 wi? (g gom)/ 07.11.2024 Thursday
Pratihar Sashti or Surya Shashti (Chhat Puja)

35. | 9% dST ARIEL AT AT fRaw/ 24.11.2024 Sunday
Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day

36. | foewd &t g4 @ea1/Christmas Eve 24.12.2024 Tuesday
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faaxw/Distribution:
1. wf=g |f=a, 9F.a7.9. F e st afee, arg.ema, 7@ ga71,72 fRefi-110001
PPS to Secretary, ICAR, Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi110001
2. Wgl Heu, IL.F.99.9. & 9419 [ af=a, q1.$. 979, 5 9971,7 Reeft-110001
PPS to Director General, ICAR, Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi-110001
3. 37 #T ARe® (FUram), WLF.A.T. F v [t afve, sy, $ aggeam
W, a1, 98 faeedt-12
PPS to Deputy Director General (Hort.), ICAR, KAB-II, Pusa New Delhi-12
4. 39 9T (FEETY), WF. AT, F ATEET T941, 7@, T8 et - 12
The Deputy Secretary ( Hort.), ICAR, KAB-II, Pusa, New Delhi-12
5. W.F.99.9. F gt deam/afasmT Rearera/agir aquan Se/eeiT areaay ghreat
All ICAR Institutes/Project Directorates/NRCs/ZC units of ICAR
6. HT.F.3.9.-T.a1.3A.H., ST & aft ey &
All the Heads of Regional Stations of ICAR-ITHR, Benglauru
7. Y FAAT/STRT sTemer, WT.F. 3149, 9.5 9135, e
All the Heads of Divisions/Sections at ICAR-IIHR, Benglauru

8. e & e fstt afva/qer wamfAs sfeerd & st afte
PPS to Director/ PS to CAO.

9. aftg werafa® AfSFIE, A.F. 9. 9.-A1.aATATH., S
The SAO, ICAR-ITHR, Bengaluru
10. a8 fa<T g sr@r Afdsrd, 9%, 39.9.- 9791, 6., e
The SFAO, ICAR-IIHR, Bengaluru
11. AT 9 (FATHAF/STIRTLATAT W), 9T 5.3, 9.1 3.4, ST
12. Notice Board (Admin. Building / Main Lab), IIHR, Bengaluru.
13. 719 AFEFE, TWH.CH.G. A1F.9.9.-HALALATH., % wf gt =it 1 S8

& AR { FHsaT ofie @ % Jearee § waffia F3 F sy F wrg

14.The Chairman, AKMU, IIHR, Benglauru (with a request to arrange for forwarding to
all the staff through E-mail and to display in IIHR Website).




